
                                     Standing Rocks Invitational
                  Standing Rocks County Park & Winter Recreation Area - Hosted by Amherst HS
                                      Stevens Point, Wisconsin
                                           August 29, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ========================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7169  Ben Beck                  11  Iola-Scandinavia               17:24.7  5:37 
      2    2 7102  Elijah Bohm               12  Amherst                        18:09.0  5:51 
      3    3 7237  Nicholas Schubert         10  Ozaukee                        18:59.3  6:07 
      4    4 7181  Henry Vater               10  Iola-Scandinavia               19:09.1  6:10 
      5    5 7170  Jack Beck                 10  Iola-Scandinavia               19:09.7  6:11 
      6      7291  Ethan Auer                11  St. Mary Catholic              19:14.8  6:12 
      7    6 7193  Henry Spanbauer           10  Lourdes Academy                19:19.1  6:14 
      8    7 7216  George Ahles              12  Mosinee                        19:32.9  6:18 
      9    8 7115  Elliot Podeszwa           11  Amherst                        19:37.5  6:19 
     10    9 7124  Colton Vander Laan        11  Amherst                        19:45.8  6:22 
     11   10 7111  Oliver Hylla              12  Amherst                        19:54.8  6:25 
     12   11 7106  Morgan Brown              10  Amherst                        20:17.2  6:32 
     13   12 7176  Evan Linjer               10  Iola-Scandinavia               20:19.6  6:33 
     14      7293  Brady DeLeeuw              9  St. Mary Catholic              20:44.3  6:41 
     15   13 7192  Mason Piechowski           9  Lourdes Academy                20:54.3  6:44 
     16   14 7190  Zack Foster               10  Lourdes Academy                21:04.4  6:47 
     17   15 7125  Deqlund Waltenberg        10  Amherst                        21:14.4  6:51 
     18   16 7232  Dylan Budzisz             11  Ozaukee                        21:28.1  6:55 
     19   17 7191  Cameron Kapral            10  Lourdes Academy                21:33.1  6:57 
     20   18 7121  Solomon Towne              9  Amherst                        21:34.9  6:57 
     21   19 7220  Nate Kohnert              11  Mosinee                        21:44.5  7:00 
     22   20 7223  Jackson Nechuta           12  Mosinee                        22:06.9  7:08 
     23   21 7239  Otto Utecht               12  Ozaukee                        22:11.0  7:09 
     24      7145  Oliver Howe               10  Clintonville                   22:19.2  7:12 
     25   22 7221  Spencer Lemke             11  Mosinee                        22:25.0  7:13 
     26      7126  Owen Wiesman               9  Amherst                        22:31.2  7:15 
     27      7109  Erick Gunther              9  Amherst                        22:31.3  7:15 
     28      7117  Sam Ruggles               12  Amherst                        22:41.1  7:19 
     29   23 7225  Henrik Thompson           12  Mosinee                        22:51.8  7:22 
     30      7107  Tanner Fletcher           10  Amherst                        22:59.0  7:24 
     31      7201  Aiden Vaughan             12  Manawa                         23:27.1  7:33 
     32   24 7236  Peyton Mueller            12  Ozaukee                        23:41.9  7:38 
     33      7206  Tristan Herro             11  Marion                         23:53.8  7:42 
     34   25 7217  Dâ€™Artagnan Baarts       12  Mosinee                        24:12.5  7:48 
     35      7103  Andrew Brimhall           10  Amherst                        24:20.1  7:50 
     36      7292  Brandon DeBraal           10  St. Mary Catholic              24:24.2  7:52 
     37   26 7189  Henry Achterberg          10  Lourdes Academy                24:26.3  7:52 
     38   27 7233  Evan Caswell               9  Ozaukee                        24:36.1  7:56 
     39   28 7219  Dane Cihlar               11  Mosinee                        24:51.7  8:01 
     40   29 7235  Miles Krieger              9  Ozaukee                        24:52.2  8:01 
     41      7218  Austen Bond               12  Mosinee                        25:03.5  8:04 
     42      7222  Christoffer Martin        11  Mosinee                        25:56.5  8:21 
     43      7148  Carter Longsine           10  Clintonville                   26:37.3  8:35 
     44   30 7234  Aleczander Krenz           9  Ozaukee                        28:28.7  9:10 
     45   31 7180  Zavier Shelley             9  Iola-Scandinavia               30:17.2  9:45 
     46   32 7175  Brody Klemp                9  Iola-Scandinavia               30:33.1  9:51 
     47      7224  Logan Neufeld             12  Mosinee                        33:07.9 10:40 
     48   33 7173  Aidan Giefer               9  Iola-Scandinavia               33:36.6 10:50 
     49      7174  Brycen Jorgensen           9  Iola-Scandinavia               33:46.3 10:53 
     50      7296  Anderson Homburg           9  St. Mary Catholic              34:33.0 11:08 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    40  Amherst                                    (19:32.9  97:44.3 2:08.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Elijah Bohm               12 18:09.0
       2      8  Elliot Podeszwa           11 19:37.5
       3      9  Colton Vander Laan        11 19:45.8
       4     10  Oliver Hylla              12 19:54.8
       5     11  Morgan Brown              10 20:17.2
       6   ( 15) Deqlund Waltenberg        10 21:14.4
       7   ( 18) Solomon Towne              9 21:34.9

       2.    53  Iola-Scandinavia                           (21:16.1  106:20.312:52.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ben Beck                  11 17:24.7
       2      4  Henry Vater               10 19:09.1
       3      5  Jack Beck                 10 19:09.7
       4     12  Evan Linjer               10 20:19.6
       5     31  Zavier Shelley             9 30:17.2
       6   ( 32) Brody Klemp                9 30:33.1
       7   ( 33) Aidan Giefer               9 33:36.6

       3.    76  Lourdes Academy                            (21:27.5  107:17.2 5:07.2)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Henry Spanbauer           10 19:19.1
       2     13  Mason Piechowski           9 20:54.3
       3     14  Zack Foster               10 21:04.4
       4     17  Cameron Kapral            10 21:33.1
       5     26  Henry Achterberg          10 24:26.3

       4.    91  Mosinee                                    (21:44.3  108:41.1 3:18.9)
     ====================================================
       1      7  George Ahles              12 19:32.9
       2     19  Nate Kohnert              11 21:44.5
       3     20  Jackson Nechuta           12 22:06.9
       4     22  Spencer Lemke             11 22:25.0
       5     23  Henrik Thompson           12 22:51.8
       6   ( 25) Dâ€™Artagnan Baarts       12 24:12.5
       7   ( 28) Dane Cihlar               11 24:51.7

       5.    91  Ozaukee                                    (22:11.3  110:56.4 5:36.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Nicholas Schubert         10 18:59.3
       2     16  Dylan Budzisz             11 21:28.1
       3     21  Otto Utecht               12 22:11.0
       4     24  Peyton Mueller            12 23:41.9
       5     27  Evan Caswell               9 24:36.1
       6   ( 29) Miles Krieger              9 24:52.2
       7   ( 30) Aleczander Krenz           9 28:28.7
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                              **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ========================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7300  Fritz Staner               8  St. Mary Catholic              12:08.3  6:05 
      2    2 7146  Silas Howe                 7  Clintonville                   12:27.5  6:14 
      3    3 7127  Lucas Wucherer             8  Amherst                        13:06.7  6:34 
      4    4 7295  Graden Gunderson           7  St. Mary Catholic              13:15.7  6:38 
      5    5 7298  Charles Rice               6  St. Mary Catholic              13:46.8  6:54 
      6    6 7345  Logan McDaniel             8  Weyauwega-Fremont              13:56.6  6:59 
      7    7 7272  Jaydon Reese               8  Shiocton                       14:05.0  7:03 
      8    8 7118  Oliver Scheunemann         6  Amherst                        14:15.2  7:08 
      9    9 7267  Parker Beilfuss            8  Shiocton                       14:22.9  7:12 
     10   10 7258  Cody Goldsworthy           5  Pacelli                        14:29.6  7:15 
     11   11 7068  August Bushman             7  Amherst                        14:33.8  7:17 
     12      7178  John Mork                  7  Iola-Scandinavia               14:34.4  7:18 
     13   12 7343  Eli Ferg                   6  Weyauwega-Fremont              14:40.6  7:21 
     14      7179  Parker Poehlman            7  Iola-Scandinavia               14:47.9  7:24 
     15   13 7112  Matteo Impullitti          7  Amherst                        15:03.5  7:32 
     16   14 7330  Sawyer Drankus             8  Waupaca                        15:03.7  7:32 
     17   15 7297  Myles Klein                7  St. Mary Catholic              15:13.9  7:37 
     18   16 7253  Aiden Auer                 6  Pacelli                        15:21.0  7:41 
     19   17 7257  Ryan Gathje                7  Pacelli                        15:29.3  7:45 
     20   18 7341  Owen Doherty               7  Weyauwega-Fremont              15:38.5  7:50 
     21   19 7333  Myles Lenzing              5  Waupaca                        15:54.0  7:57 
     22   20 7346  Holpen Pagel               8  Weyauwega-Fremont              15:55.0  7:58 
     23   21 7113  Cooper Leck                6  Amherst                        15:55.2  7:58 
     24   22 7119  Ethan Stiteley             8  Amherst                        16:01.3  8:01 
     25   23 7254  Breck Busa                 7  Pacelli                        16:01.7  8:01 
     26   24 7268  Jackson Coe                6  Shiocton                       16:07.1  8:04 
     27   25 7154  Ashton Ziebell             7  Clintonville                   16:08.7  8:05 
     28   26 7255  Max Dahl                   5  Pacelli                        16:10.0  8:05 
     29   27 7256  Alexander Folz             5  Pacelli                        16:17.4  8:09 
     30   28 7101  Huxley Barbier             5  Amherst                        16:20.7  8:11 
     31   29 7347  William Pingel             7  Weyauwega-Fremont              16:27.3  8:14 
     32   30 7340  Sammy Azuara               7  Weyauwega-Fremont              16:30.0  8:15 
     33   31 7152  Noah Stevenson             8  Clintonville                   16:31.7  8:16 
     34   32 7151  Javen Sonnenberg           7  Clintonville                   16:32.7  8:17 
     35   33 7153  Edison Thunker             6  Clintonville                   16:48.4  8:25 
     36   34 7328  Vincent Chouinard          5  Waupaca                        16:48.8  8:25 
     37   35 7260  Eddy Reincke               5  Pacelli                        16:52.1  8:27 
     38   36 7329  Theodore Doscher           5  Waupaca                        16:55.4  8:28 
     39   37 7348  Aiden Schwirtz             7  Weyauwega-Fremont              17:02.4  8:32 
     40   38 7335  Ezra Woodliff              8  Waupaca                        17:02.8  8:32 
     41      7172  Daniel Burns               7  Iola-Scandinavia               17:17.6  8:39 
     42   39 7150  Charlie Papendorf          8  Clintonville                   17:18.5  8:40 
     43      7104  Matthew Brimhall           5  Amherst                        17:30.2  8:46 
     44      7110  Leo Haney                  5  Amherst                        17:51.7  8:56 
     45   40 7301  Max Stratz                 8  St. Mary Catholic              18:04.5  9:03 
     46      7200  Dillon Krueger             7  Manawa                         18:07.3  9:04 
     47      7261  Christian Yarbrough        6  Pacelli                        18:33.3  9:17 
     48      7309  Wyatt Howard               8  Tri-County                     18:36.7  9:19 
     49      7259  Greyson Harrison           5  Pacelli                        18:38.9  9:20 
     50      7116  Kendal Podeszwa            8  Amherst                        18:45.5  9:23 
     51      7308  Nathaniel Glaman           7  Tri-County                     19:03.6  9:32 
     52   41 7269  Benjamin Jorgenson         6  Shiocton                       19:10.4  9:36 
     53   42 7332  Aaron Jones                8  Waupaca                        19:10.7  9:36 
     54   43 7294  William Gruber             6  St. Mary Catholic              19:32.0  9:46 
     55      7120  Asher Towne                6  Amherst                        19:47.3  9:54 
     56      7171  Ethan Brown                8  Iola-Scandinavia               20:23.2 10:12 
     57      7105  Andrew Brown               7  Amherst                        20:44.0 10:22 
     58   44 7270  Malcolm Leeman             6  Shiocton                       20:52.4 10:27 
     59      7085  Nathan Danz                6  Amherst                        20:57.7 10:29 
     60   45 7147  Tyler Huss                 8  Clintonville                   21:57.3 10:59 
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                              **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ========================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   46 7334  Josiah Schlie              6  Waupaca                        22:16.2 11:09 
     62      7108  Heinrich Gough             5  Amherst                        22:20.8 11:11 
     63      7307  Gabriel Albosta            6  Tri-County                     22:33.7 11:17 
     64      7123  Parker Van Beek            5  Amherst                        24:44.9 12:23 
     8/29/2024 11:23PM
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    56  Amherst                                    (14:34.9  72:54.4 2:48.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Lucas Wucherer             8 13:06.7
       2      8  Oliver Scheunemann         6 14:15.2
       3     11  August Bushman             7 14:33.8
       4     13  Matteo Impullitti          7 15:03.5
       5     21  Cooper Leck                6 15:55.2
       6   ( 22) Ethan Stiteley             8 16:01.3
       7   ( 28) Huxley Barbier             5 16:20.7

       2.    65  St. Mary Catholic                          (14:29.9  72:29.2 5:56.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Fritz Staner               8 12:08.3
       2      4  Graden Gunderson           7 13:15.7
       3      5  Charles Rice               6 13:46.8
       4     15  Myles Klein                7 15:13.9
       5     40  Max Stratz                 8 18:04.5
       6   ( 43) William Gruber             6 19:32.0

       3.    85  Weyauwega-Fremont                          (15:19.6  76:38.0 2:30.7)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Logan McDaniel             8 13:56.6
       2     12  Eli Ferg                   6 14:40.6
       3     18  Owen Doherty               7 15:38.5
       4     20  Holpen Pagel               8 15:55.0
       5     29  William Pingel             7 16:27.3
       6   ( 30) Sammy Azuara               7 16:30.0
       7   ( 37) Aiden Schwirtz             7 17:02.4

       4.    92  Pacelli                                    (15:30.4  77:31.6 1:40.4)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Cody Goldsworthy           5 14:29.6
       2     16  Aiden Auer                 6 15:21.0
       3     17  Ryan Gathje                7 15:29.3
       4     23  Breck Busa                 7 16:01.7
       5     26  Max Dahl                   5 16:10.0
       6   ( 27) Alexander Folz             5 16:17.4
       7   ( 35) Eddy Reincke               5 16:52.1

       5.   123  Clintonville                               (15:41.8  78:29.0 4:20.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Silas Howe                 7 12:27.5
       2     25  Ashton Ziebell             7 16:08.7
       3     31  Noah Stevenson             8 16:31.7
       4     32  Javen Sonnenberg           7 16:32.7
       5     33  Edison Thunker             6 16:48.4
       6   ( 39) Charlie Papendorf          8 17:18.5
       7   ( 45) Tyler Huss                 8 21:57.3

       6.   125  Shiocton                                   (16:55.6  84:37.8 6:47.4)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Jaydon Reese               8 14:05.0
       2      9  Parker Beilfuss            8 14:22.9
       3     24  Jackson Coe                6 16:07.1
       4     41  Benjamin Jorgenson         6 19:10.4
       5     44  Malcolm Leeman             6 20:52.4
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   141  Waupaca                                    (16:21.0  81:44.7 1:59.1)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Sawyer Drankus             8 15:03.7
       2     19  Myles Lenzing              5 15:54.0
       3     34  Vincent Chouinard          5 16:48.8
       4     36  Theodore Doscher           5 16:55.4
       5     38  Ezra Woodliff              8 17:02.8
       6   ( 42) Aaron Jones                8 19:10.7
       7   ( 46) Josiah Schlie              6 22:16.2


